FROM /TO

From

From

From
To
To
To
To
To
To

ACCOUNT

01-0100-8004-001130
01-0100-8004-002010
01-0100-8004-002020
01-0100-0341-001100
01-0100-0341-002010
01-0100-0341-002020
01-0100-0581-001100
01-0100-0581-002010
01-0100-0581-002020

DESCRIPTION

Emergency Services/Merit
Emergency Services/FICA
Emergency Services/Retirement
MOT/Salaries

MOT/FICA

MOT/Retirement

911/Salaries

911/FICA

911/Retirement

$
$

v nununon

AMOUNT

$13,919.48
1,064.84
1,861.03
2,728.20
208.71
364.76
11,191.28
856.13
1,496.27



